
Fajr
Iqama +15 min.

Sunrise
Iqama 1:15 PM

Dhuhr Asr
Iqama 4:15/5:30* PM

Maghrib
Iqama + 5 min

Isha
Iqama 7:45/8:30* PM
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5:18 PM
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6:57 PM

8:04 PM
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6:03 AM
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6:19 AM
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6:15 AM

6:14 AM

6:13 AM

6:12 AM

7:12 AM

12:04 PM
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Date

Tues Feb 17

Weds Feb 18

Thurs Feb 19

Fri Feb 20

Sun Feb 22

Mon Feb 23

Tues Feb 24

Thurs Feb 26

Sat Feb 21

Weds Feb 25

Mon Mar 9

Tues Mar 10

Weds Mar 11

Sat Mar 14

Sun Mar 15

Mon Mar 16

Tues Mar 17

Weds Mar 18

Thurs Mar 12

Fri Mar 13

Thurs Mar 19

Sat Feb 28

Sun Mar 1

Mon Mar 2

Tues Mar 3

Weds Mar 4

Thurs Mar 5

Fri Mar 6

Sat Mar 7

Sun Mar 8

Fri Feb 27 6:56 PM
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* Indicates Iqama time following Daylight Savings Time on March 8th
Sat. Feb 21: Annual Ramadan Fundraising Iftaar  •  Sat. Feb 28: IOK CHESS Qiyam
Thurs. March 12: Sister’s Khatm Al-Quran • Fri. March 13: IOK Khatm Al-Quran

Jumuah begins at 1:05pm  •  iokramadan.com
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